Deutscher Schiutzenbund

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 12.11.2016
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Stid / 6. Wettkampf

HSG Miinchen 2

Steffen, Hannah
Kostenzer, Thomas
Frih, Johannes
StraRer, Alexander
Spies, Tatjana

Eichenlaub Unterstall

Bergmann, Dominik
Hormann, Katharina
Zellinger, Marc
Nieberle, Andrea
Ertl, Nicole

(10)

Singoldschiitzen Grof3aitingen

Dvorsak, Ziva 9)
Kachele, Helmut

Pfeuffer, Melanie

Mayer, Dominik

Bleicher, Barbara

FSG Kempten

Rommel, Katharina 9)
Durr, Christoph

Angeli, Susanne

Wolfl, Simon

Braig, Patrick

SSG Dynamit Furth 2

Gambaro, Barbara

Huttner, Tamara

Herold, Korbinian
Bruckschlégl, Michael Andre
Grad, Selina (10)

SG Zaitzkofen

Reimann, Sandra
Kndgler, Mario

Haner, Tamas
Bogner-Weil3, Christoph
Kndgler, Christine

Tabelle

. SV Pfeil Véhringen

. SV Petersaurach 2

. SG Zaitzkofen

. Hubertus Kastl

. Post SV Plattling

. FSG Kempten

. Singoldschiitzen GrofRaitingen
. Eichenlaub Unterstall

. FSG Der Bund Miinchen 2
10. SG Holzolling

11. SSG Dynamit Firth 2

12. HSG Minchen 2
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1926

390
392
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379
378

1959

396
396
391
394
382
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1962

394
393
392
396
387

1943

393
393
383
390
384

1971

398
389
394
395
395

1941

390
390
387
392
382

1938

392
387
390
391
378

1928

389
382
390
393
374

Punkte

12 :
10:
08:
08 :
06 :
06 :
06 :
06 :
04 :
04 :
02:
00:

00
02
04
04
06
06
06
06
08
08
10
12

(8)

(10)

(10)

9)

SV Petersaurach 2

Hahn, Sebastian
Gebhard, Jasmin
Morgott, Sarah
Rumpler, Stefan
GleifRner, Vanessa

SG Holzolling

Weithaler, Simon
Gerg, Sophie
Haugg, Manuela
Brickmann, Tina
Vanek, Sabrina

SV Pfeil Vohringen

Kamenskiy, Sergei
Renz, Andreas
Kdgel, Michaela
Krumm, Florian
Schamel, Daniel

FSG Der Bund Miinchen 2

Time, Regina

Gau, Norbert
Reichhuber, Stefan
Schwenk, Christnie
Soyer, Veronika

Post SV Plattling

Dummer, Monika
Strobelt, Karsten
Hofstetter, Vanessa
Scheibenzuber, Petra
Preisinger, Rebecca

Hubertus Kastl

Kausler, Maria
Bachmayer, Simona
Haberkorn, Lukas
Buchbinder, Michael
Raps, Sandra



